TORNEO:
CAMPO:
TIPO:

FIN FASE REGULAR CIRCUITO DOBLES 2019

ALDEAMAYOR - Aldeamayor
Stabeford bruto

1 Ortiz de Pinedo A,Daniel

2 Ortiz D,Raquel

3 Calvo Sanchez,Ruben

4 Grande Gonzalez, Pablo

5 Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar

6 Gomez Hernandez,Pablo Cesar

7 Valentin-Gamazo A,Francisco de As
8 Gonzalez Pardo, Jacobo

9 Garcia Segura,Jose

10 Jimenez Rodriguez,Paloma
11 de Lucas Sanz,Juan Emilio
12 Serrano G,Jose Antonio

13 Jimeno Gonzalez, Jorge

14 Bocos Garcia,Julio Antonio
15 Garcia Chico, Javier

16 Alvarez Pérez, Javier

17 Bustos Arribas,Juan Carlos
18 Zalama Casanova, Eduardo
19 Garcia Alvarez-Guisasola

20 Alfonsin Gonzalez, Fernando
21 Borregén Vaquero, Mario

22 Castro bayén, Carlos

23 Rodriguez Malibran, Jose Manuel
24 Perez Sandoval, Mariano

25 Gonzalez Oyague, Eugenio
26 Gonzalez Ojeda, Oscar

27 Gimeno de Carlos Miguel Angel
28 Pefa Escudero,Pedro

29 Perez Alonso, Gabriel

30 Lechuga Lépez, Miguel Angel

CLASIFICACION FINAL SCRATCH

26,4
26
11,2
7,2
9,6
7,9
18,0
47
225
18,9
10,7
8,5
6,4
17,7
9,0
11,0
228
12,4
26,4
26,4
24,4
14,2
26,4
17,0
25,1
24,4
21,0
255
26,4
255

41,0

36,0
32,3

36,0

34,5

Ortiz de Pinedo F,Jose Maria
Ortiz de Pinedo, Pablo
Santiago Capdepont,Israel
Grande Duque, Raimundo
San J,Mariano

Areizaga E,Juan Carlos
Garcia paul, Enrique
Gonzalez Egea, Mariano
Park,Kun Hee

Costa Ribas,Juan

Puras Peralta,Blas

Pefias Moyano,Jose Luis
Gonzalez de Lucas, Pedro
Garcia Fraile,Miguel Angel
Garcia Novella, Paloma
Gomez Sebastian, Fernando
Gomez Llorente, Fco. JesUs
de Castro Casares, Jorge
Garcia Parra, Pedro

De la Huerga Quintero, Jose
Diez lloris, Salvador

Lopez lozano, Miguel
Marcos Mufoz, Miguel
Arranz Esteban, Pilar
Gonzalez de Lucas, Miguel
Jimeno Diaz, Pablo David
Gimeno de Carlos, Federico
San Jose Estebanez,Marcos
Alonso Merino, Jorge

Mateo Diez, Isabel

-0,9
26,4
171
14,7
11,5
12,2
20,1
24,0
12,0
10,2
10,9
9,5
24,5
26,4
36,0
26,4
23,4
26,4
26,4
26,4
26,4
31,2
26,4
25,7
26,4
25,0
26,4
26,4
26,4
32,6

46,0

26,5

36,0
34,3
31,2
27,8

36,0

33,2

33,4

36,0
36,0

n? parejas

suma
hdp

255
29,0
28,3
21,9
21,1
20,1
38,1
28,7
345
29,1
21,6
18,0
30,9
44,1
45,0
37,4
46,2
38,8
52,8
52,8
50,8
454
52,8
427
51,5
49,4
47,4
51,9
52,8
58,1

Fecha:
24

GREENSOME

16
14
16
16
17
14
15
14
13
14
11
14

9
10
10
11
11

5
10
12

[e)]
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FOURBALL

21
19
16
16
14
16
15
15
15
14
14
11
14
12
12
11
10
13

NPAPOORONOTOIN = O

TOTAL

37
33
32
32
31
30
30
29
28
28
25
25
23
22
22
22
21
18
18
18
17
15
13
13
12
12
12
10



